
LOT 113 PRESERVE AT LAUREL
LAKE UNIT 1. WD 1260-2080,
WD 1300-369, WD 1307-379,

THE KEITH LEIBFRIED LIVING TRUST
421 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU
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0

376,640

1375/0174 12/21/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KC LEIBFRIED TSTE K Q

THE KEITH LEIBFRIED

1307/0379 12/23/2015 WD Q I 03 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE HOMES OF 

THE KATHERINE QUINN
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2019HX Base Yr

421 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,356 123.2748 151.87 357,806 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1978

BAS 1,978 100 1,978 273,363

FGR 495 55 272 37,591

FOP 160 30 48 6,634

FSP 144 40 58 8,015

2,777 2,356 325,603

BAS= W13 FSP= N9 W16 S9 E16$ W16 N9 W14 N2 W13 S33 FGR= S24
E22 N24 W3 S3 W11 N3 W8$ E8 S3 E11 N3 E3 S13 FOP= S5 E11 S2
E11 N7 W2 N4 W7 S4 W13$ E13 N4 E7 S4 E8 S1 E6 N10 E3 N8 W3
N18$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 880

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,089.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,178

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

8,658

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


